
Class: Mbus 7

Venue: 17 Pham Ngoc Thach, Dist.3, HCMC

Session Date Time Hours Room

1 Sunday, 2 July 2017 8:30 am - 12 pm 3.5 I101

2 Sunday, 2 July 2017 1:30 - 5 pm 3.5 I101

3 Saturday, 8 July 2017 2 - 5 pm 3 I101

4 Sunday, 9 July 2017 8:30 am - 12 pm 3.5 I101

5 Sunday, 9 July 2017 1:30 - 5 pm 3.5 I101

6 Saturday, 15 July 2017 2 - 5 pm 3 I101

7 Sunday, 16 July 2017 8:30 am - 12 pm 3.5 I101

8 Sunday, 16 July 2017 1:30 - 5 pm 3.5 I101

9 Saturday, 22 July 2017 6 - 9 pm 3 I101

Final 

exam
Sunday, 30 July 2017 I302, I401

Subject:  Human Resource Management (Weekend)

Lecturer: Prof. Lam Nguyen

2:00 PM



Class: Mbus 7

Venue: 17 Pham Ngoc Thach, Dist.3, HCMC

Session Date Time Hours Room

1 Monday, 17 July 2017 6-9 pm 3 I301

2 Wednesday, 19 July 2017 6-9 pm 3 I301

3 Friday, 21 July 2017 6-9 pm 3 I301

4 Monday, 24 July 2017 6-9:30 pm 3.5 I301

5 Wednesday, 26 July 2017 6-9:30 pm 3.5 I301

6 Friday, 28 July 2017 6-9:30 pm 3.5 I301

7 Monday, 31 July 2017 6-9:30 pm 3.5 I301

8 Wednesday, 2 August 2017 6-9:30 pm 3.5 I301

9 Friday, 4 August 2017 6-9:30 pm 3.5 I301

Final exam Saturday, 12 August 2017 I302, I401

Subject:  Strategic Marketing

Lecturer: Prof. Liem Ngo

6:00 PM


